Static Mixer
----introduction andmaintenance
1. Introduction
ETERNOO MACHINERY CO., LTD is an international company combining design, manufacture, sale. We are very
professional on mixing, separation, and filtration equipment. Now we mainly produce 6 series of static mixer, which
is SV, SK, SH, SL, SX, SD series, and all kinds of pipe-line filters, precision filters, automatic self cleaning and back
washing filters and the other water treatment equipment and accessories.
Static mixer product is widely used for petroleum industry, chemical industry, pesticide, paints, food industry,

Эл. почта:  info@tisys.ru  info@tisys.kz   info@tisys.by
A. Product feature
SV element is cylinder made of specific bellow plates, the max. Dispersion:1～2um，fluid to fluid
uniformity coefficient ＜5%
B. parameters
model DN Hydraulic
diameter
（dn）
Flow rate
（m3/h）
model DN Hydraulic
diameter
(dn)
Flow rate
（m3/h）
SV-2.3/20 20 2.3 0.5-1.2 SV-5~20/200 200 5~20 22-110
SV-2.3/25 25 2.3 0.9-1.8 SV-5~20/250 250 5~20 88-176
SV-3.5/32 32 3.5 1.4-2.9 SV-5~30/300 300 5~30 125-200
SV-3.5/40 40 3.5 2.2-4.5 SV-7~30/350 350 7~30 250-340
SV-3.5/50 50 3.5 3.5-7 SV-7~30/400 400 7~30 225-452
SV-3.5/65 65 3.5 5-12 SV-7~30/450 450 7~30 270-550
SV-5/80 80 5 9-18 SV-7~30/500 500 7~30 350-650
SV-5/100 100 5 14-28 SV-7~30/600 600 7~30 550-900
SV-5~7/125 100 5~7 24-34 SV-7~30/1000 1000 7~30 1200-2500
SV-5~7/150 150 5~7 30-60 SV-15~30/1200 1200 15~30 1500-3000
C. function
Applicable to viscosity＜102 CP Liquid to liquid, Gas to gas, Liquid to gas mixing, emulsification, reaction,

medic ion, precision chemical, plastics, color matching, environment protecting, synthetic fibre etc.
departments. Especially suitable to small flow along with impurity and high viscosity medium ＜106CP.
C. Parameters
model DN Hydraulic
Diameter
Flow rate
（m3/h）
Model DN Hydraulic
diameter
Flow rate
（m3/h）
ООО «ТИ-СИСТЕМС»  ИНЖИНИРИНГ И ПОСТАВКА ТЕХНОЛОГИЧЕСКОГО ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ
Интернет: www.tisys.ru   www.tisys.kz   www.tisys.by  www.tesec.ru   www.ти-системс.рф
Телефоны: +7 (495) 7774788, 7489626, (925) 5007155, 54, 65
Эл. почта:  info@tisys.ru  info@tisys.kz   info@tisys.by
SK-5/10 10 5 0.15-0.3 SK-50/100 100 50 14-28
SK-7.5/15 15 7.5 0.3-0.6 SK-62.5/125 125 62.5 22-44
SK-10/20 20 10 0.6-1.2 SK-75/150 150 75 31-66
SK-12.5/25 25 12.5 0.9-1.8 SK-100/200 200 100 56-110
SK-16/32 32 16 1.4-3.2 SK-125/250 250 125 88-177
SK-20/40 40 20 2.2-4.5 SK-150/300 300 150 127-250
SK-25/50 50 25 3.5-7 SK-175/350 350 175 173-340
SK-32.5/65 65 32.5 5.9-12 SK-200/400 400 200 226-450
SK-40/80 80 40 9-18 SK-250/500 500 250 353-700
(3)SX static mixer
A. Product feature
SX element is made of many X shape cross elements. uniformity coefficient ＜5%.
B. Parameters
Model DN Hydraulic
diameter
Flow rate
（m3/h）
Model DN Hydraulic
diameter
Flow rate
（m3/h）
SX-12.5/50 50 12.5 3.5-7 SX-50/200 200 50 56-110
SX-16.25/65 65 16.25 6-12.25 SX-62.5/250 250 62.5 88-176
SX-20/80 80 20 9-18 SX-75/300 300 75 125-250
SX-25/100 100 25 14-28 SX-87.5/350 350 87.5 173-340
SX-31.25/125 125 31.25 22-44 SX-100/400 400 100 226-450
SX-37.5/150 150 37.5 30-60 SX-125/500 500 125 350-700
C. Function
Applicable to middle and high viscosity ＜104CP fluid to fluid reaction, mixing, absorb process or
liquids who producing high polymer products, especially for bigger capacity.
（4）SL static mixer
A. Feature ООО «ТИ-СИСТЕМС»  ИНЖИНИРИНГ И ПОСТАВКА ТЕХНОЛОГИЧЕСКОГО ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ
Интернет: www.tisys.ru   www.tisys.kz   www.tisys.by  www.tesec.ru   www.ти-системс.рф
Телефоны: +7 (495) 7774788, 7489626, (925) 5007155, 54, 65
Эл. почта:  info@tisys.ru  info@tisys.kz   info@tisys.by
SL element is made of half side of X shape element. fluid to fluid and fluid to solids uniformity
coefficient ＜5%
B. parameters
model DN Hydraulic
diameter
Flow rate
（m3/h）
Model DN Hydraulic
diameter
Flow rate
（m3/h）
SL-12.5/25 25 12.5 0.7-1.4 SL-100/200 200 100 56-110
SL-16/32 32 16 1.4-2.9 SL-125/250 250 125 88-176
SL-20/40 40 20 2.3-4.6 SL-150/300 300 150 125-250
SL-25/50 50 25 3.5-7 SL-175/350 350 175 173-340
SL-40/80 80 40 9-18 SL-200/400 400 200 226-450
SL-50/100 100 50 14-28 SL-250/500 500 250 350-700
SL-75/150 150 75 32-64 SL-300/600 600 300 350-700
C. Function
Applicable to chemical, petroleum and greese industry, viscosity＜106CP or high polymer mixing, and heat
exchanging, mixing at same time.
（5）SH static mixer
A. Feature
SH element is made of double pores, there is fluid re-distribute space between elements. Fluid to fluid
and fluid to solids uniformity coefficient ＜5%
B. Function
Applicable to mixing, emulsification, color matching, plastic injection, heat exchanging process of precision
chemical industry, petroleum, greese, plastics, synthetic fibre, mining industry. Especially for clean
mediumwith higher mixing requirements viscosity＜106CP.
3、parameters
Model DN Hydraulic
diameter
Flow rate
（m3/h）
model DN Hydraulic
diameter
Flow rate
（m3/h）
SH-3/15 15 3 0.1-0.2 SH-19/80 80 19 4-8
ООО «ТИ-СИСТЕМС»  ИНЖИНИРИНГ И ПОСТАВКА ТЕХНОЛОГИЧЕСКОГО ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ
Интернет: www.tisys.ru   www.tisys.kz   www.tisys.by  www.tesec.ru   www.ти-системс.рф
Телефоны: +7 (495) 7774788, 7489626, (925) 5007155, 54, 65
Эл. почта:  info@tisys.ru  info@tisys.kz   info@tisys.by
SH-4.5/20 20 4.5 0.2-0.4 SH-24/100 100 19 6.5-13
SH-5/25 25 5 0.5-1.1 SH-36/150 150 36 31-63
SH-7/32 32 7 0.9-1.8 SH-49/200 200 49 54-180
SH-9/40 40 9 1.6-3.2 SH-74/300 300 74 124-248
SH-12/50 50 12 2.3-4.6 SH-124/500 500 124 174-348
(6) SD static mixer
Model DN(mm) Hydraulic
diameter(
mm)
Flow rate
（m3/h）
model DN Hydraulic
diameter
Flow rate
（m3/h）
SD-5/10 10 5 0.15-0.3 SD-25/50 50 25 3.5-7
SD-7.5/15 15 7.5 0.3-0.6 SD-32.5/65 65 32.5 5.9-12
SD-10/20 20 10 0.6-1.2 SD-40/80 80 40 9-18
SD-12.5/25 25 12.5 0.9-1.8 SD-50/100 100 50 14-28
SD-16/32 32 16 1.4-3.2 SD-62.5/125 125 62.5 22-44
SD-20/40 40 20 2.2-4.5 SD-75/150 150 75 31-64
Installation andmaintenance
1. There is no flow direction require on our standard general equipment. But if they are specially
customized model or matched with distributor, then customer should install them under flow direction
indicate.